Vorwort

1

Krankenhaus-Monopoly
Wohnsitzlos
Arzte-Manager

Case Mix
Krankenhaussterben
Klinikkonzerne
Privatisierungsstrategien
Ethik oder Monetik

Leihschwester

10 Beinamputation

11 Controlling

12 Arzt oder Betriebswirt

Bibliografische Informationen
http://d-nb.info/1248256344

digitalisiert durch E

1

15

19

31

43

57

69

81

91

95

07

121

1

27


http://d-nb.info/1248256344

13 Marketing

14 Outsourcing

15 Indikation

16 Grenzverweildauer
17 Arzteausbildung
18 Flhhrungskrafte

19 Kostenexplosion
20 Zeitmanagement
21 Schénreden

22 Killerkeime

23 Waisenmedizin

24 Dystopie oder Utopie?
Dank

Anmerkungen

135

145

155

165

171

181

191

197

203

209

215

221

227

229



