

Vorwort	7
1 Krankenhaus-Monopoly	15
2 Wohnsitzlos	19
3 Ärzte-Manager	31
4 Case Mix	43
5 Krankenhaussterben	57
6 Klinikkonzerne	69
7 Privatisierungsstrategien	81
8 Ethik oder Monetik	91
9 Leihschwester	95
10 Beinamputation	107
11 Controlling	121
12 Arzt oder Betriebswirt	127

13 Marketing	135
14 Outsourcing	145
15 Indikation	155
16 Grenzverweildauer	165
17 Ärzteausbildung	171
18 Führungskräfte	181
19 Kostenexplosion	191
20 Zeitmanagement	197
21 Schönreden	203
22 Killerkeime	209
23 Waisenmedizin	215
24 Dystopie oder Utopie?	221
Dank	227
Anmerkungen	229